Type:Order Number:Project Name: Note:Prepare by: Date:
MTF14-20-25-30W-3CCT
20/25/30 WATTS
1’ X 4’ LED Troffer Fixture with Wattage and CCT Selector
www.mwledlighting.com        info@mwledlighting.com      City of Industry, CA 91748 1/2
The MTF14-20/25/30W-3CCT series
The MTF14-20/25/30W-3CCT troffer fixture adopts the latest
in optical and LED technology for use in many commercial
applications. It provides a single pleasant volumetric soft light
that fills any interior space, giving it a larger, brighter, and more
productive ambiance. Color temperature can be switch to 3500K
neutral white, 4000K cool white and 5000K daylight. The input
wattage can be adjustable to 3 different level that helps you to
save energy cost. The MTF14-20/25/30W-3CCT is UL
certified. It is popular in office, warehouse, public area and other
commercial area.
TECHNICAL SUMMARY
LUMENS WATTS EFFICACY CRI VOLTAGE BEAM º CCT PF LIFE OPERATING TEMP.
2500
3125
3750
20W
25W
30W
125 lm/W 80
120 to
277Vac
60Hz
110
3500K
4000K
5000K
>0.9 50,000 hrs -4ºF ~ 104ºF
DIMENSION
PART NUMBER ORDERING SUMMARY
LED TROFFER
MW Lighting
1’ X 4’
Size
3500K-4000K-5000K20/25/30 W
JA8-2019
LIFE HOURS
CALIFORNIA
COMPLIANT
DIMMABLELOCATIONS
SELECTOR S E L E CTA B L E
WAT TA G E EASY-SWITCH
LOCATIONS
DIMMABLE
YEARS
3
LTD WARRANTY
YEARS
5
LTD WARRANTY
YEARS
7
LTD WARRANTY
Warm
Cool
RGBW
S E L E CTA B L E
EASY-SWITCH
C
3
NATURAL WHITE
COOL WHITE
DAYLIGHT
JA8-2019
LIFE HOURS
CALIFORNIA
COMPLIANT
DIMMABLELOCATIONS
SELECTOR S E L E CTA B L E
WAT TA G E EASY-SWITCH
LOCATIONS
DIMMABLE
YEARS
3
LTD WARRANTY
YEARS
5
LTD WARRANTY
YEARS
7
LTD WARRANTY
Warm
Cool
RGBW
S E L E CTA B L E
EASY-SWITCH
C
3
JA8-2019
LIFE HOURS
CALIFORNIA
COMPLIANT
DIMMABLELOCATIONS
SELECTOR S E L E CTA B L E
WAT TA G E EASY-SWITCH
LOCATIONS
DIMMABLE
YEARS
3
LTD WARRANTY
YEARS
5
LTD WARRANTY
YEARS
7
LTD WARRANTY
Warm
Cool
RGBW
S E L E CTA B L E
EASY-SWITCH
C
3
JA8-2019
LIFE HOURS
CALIFORNIA
COMPLIANT
DIMMABLELOCATIONS
SELECTOR S E L E CTA B L E
WAT TA G E EASY-SWITCH
LOCATIONS
DIMMABLE
YEARS
3
LTD WARRANTY
YEARS
5
LTD WARRANTY
YEARS
7
LTD WARRANTY
Warm
Cool
RGBW
S E L E CTA B L E
EASY-SWITCH
C
3
JA8-2019
LIFE HOURS
CALIFORNIA
COMPLIANT
DIMMABLELOCATIONS
SELECTOR S E L E CTA B L E
WAT TA G E EASY-SWITCH
LOCATIONS
DIMMABLE
YEARS
3
LTD WARRANTY
YEARS
5
LTD WARRANTY
YEARS
7
LTD WARRANTY
Warm
Cool
RGBW
S E L E CTA B L E
EASY-SWITCH
C
3
23.8”
47.8”
5”
MTF 1 4 - 2 0 / 2 5 / 3 0W - 3 CC T
Type:Order Number:Project Name: Note:Prepare by: Date:
MTF14-20-25-30W-3CCT
1’ X 4’ LED Troffer Fixture with Wattage and CCT Selector
www.mwledlighting.com         info@mwledlighting.com        City of Industry, CA 91748 2/2
3 CCT
3 ADJUSTABLE INPUT WATTAGE
CONSTRUCTION
OPTICS
DRIVER
MOUNTING
LISTING
WARRANTY
PHOTOMETRY
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY) MOUNTING (SOLD SEPARATELY)
MHV-8W-EM MHV-25W-EM Surface Mount Kit Flange Kit
ORDERING INFORMATION
MWLIGHTING
Brightness Input
wattage
Efficacy Power
factor
Life CRI Input
voltage
Operating
temp.
Input
Frequency
 lm W Hours -9- 1
Model number
PHOTOMETRY
ACCESSORIES
MBLPL14-WS3CCT
DIMENSION
Length (Inch) Width(Inch) Height (Inch)
 MBLPL14-WS3CCT
DLC
Yes
Dimmable
Model number
ORDERING INFORMATION
MWLIGHTING
Brightness Input
wattage
Efficacy Power
factor
Life CRI
Input
voltage
Operating
temp.
Input
Frequency
m W Hours -92- 129
Model number
PHOTOMETRY
ACCESSORIES
DIMENSION
Length (Inch) Width(Inch) Height (Inch)
DLC
Yes
Dimmable
Model number
23.8"
23.8"
3.6”
Occupancy Sensor
ORDERING INFORMATION
MWLIGHTING
Brightness Input
wattage
Efficacy Power
factor
Life CRI
Input
voltage
Operating
temp.
Input
Frequency
m W Hours -92- 129
Model number
PHOTOMETRY
ACCESSORIES
DIMENSION
Length (Inch) Width(Inch) Height (Inch)
DLC
Yes
Dimmable
Model number
23.8"
23.8"
3.6”
Occupancy Sensor
ORDERING INFORMATION
MWLIGHTING
Brightness Input
wattage
Efficacy Power
factor
Life CRI
Input
voltage
Operating
temp.
Input
Frequency
m W Hours -92- 129
Model number
PHOTOMETRY
ACCESSORIES
DIMENSION
Length (Inch) Width(Inch) Height (Inch)
DLC
Yes
Dimmable
Model number
23.8"
23.8"
3.6”
Occupancy Sensor
OCCUPANCY SENSORS (SOLD SEPARATELY)
MBRI819-B-O
MBRI819-B-D
MWLIGHTING
www.mwledlighting.com   |   Tel: 909-972-6777   |   E-mail: Info@mw lighting.com   |   ., City of Industry, CA
PHOTOMETRY
0.0
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1.0
350 513 675 838 1000
MH(m)
S(m)10.0
8.40
6.70
5.00
3.30
1.70
1.30
0.8400
0.6700
0.5000
1.0 = 86.826mW/nm
0.9 SDCM
x=0.380 y=0.380 ANSI/4100K
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
0
400
800
1200
1600
2000
°
C0/180,97.0°
C90/270,111.3°
10
14
18
22
26
30
34
38
42
46
50
0.0 17.0 34.0
ACCESSORIES
Occupancy Sensor
MWLIGHTING
www.mwledlighting.com   |   Tel: 909-972-6777   |   E-mail: Info@mw lighting.com   |   ., City of Industry, CA
PHOTOMETRY
0.0
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1.0
350 513 675 838 1000
MH(m)
S(m)10.0
8.40
6.70
5.00
3.30
1.70
1.30
0.8400
0.6700
0.5000
1.0 = 86.826mW/nm
0.9 SDCM
x=0.380 y=0.380 ANSI/4100K
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
0
400
800
1200
1600
2000
°
C0/180,97.0°
C90/270,111.3°
10
14
18
22
26
30
34
38
42
46
50
0.0 17.0 34.0
ACCESSORIES
Occupancy Sensor